## Yes! I want to help Crystal Run Village Foundation to Fullfill its Mission!

| Please acce  | ept my gift o | of:     |         |        |        |      |  |
|--|---------------|---------|---------|--------|--------|------|--|
| □ \$1,000  | □ \$500       | □ \$250 | □ \$100 | □ \$50 | □ \$25 | □ \$ |  |
| <b>Please charge my gift to:</b> $\square$ Visa $\square$ Mastercard $\square$ Amex $\square$ Discover |               |         |         |        |        |      |  |
| ☐ Check enclosed: Amount USD:  |               |         |         |        |        |      |  |
| Name as it appears on card:  |               |         |         |        |        |      |  |
| Mailing Address:   |               |         |         |        |        |      |  |
| Credit card number:  |               |         |         |        |        |      |  |
| Expiration date: CVC Code:   |               |         |         |        |        |      |  |
| Signature: _   |               |         |         |        |        |      |  |
| Phone: E-Mail address:   |               |         |         |        |        |      |  |
| Please make check payable to Crystal Run Village Foundation  |               |         |         |        |        |      |  |

To give online please visit www.crvfdn.org/fall2023

**Crystal Run Village Foundation** is deeply grateful for the support of our families and friends. The **Crystal Run Village Foundation** is a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization. Our federal ID number is: 14-1707425. If you prefer not to receive future fundraising requests from us, please email us at pr@crvfdn.org or call: 845.421.5648. You may also indicate on this reply slip that you wish your name to be removed from our mailing list.

